Phone 216-324-2814                           ZAYTRAN SIGMA  Page  1                             FAX 216-324-3552
© 1994 ZAYTRAN, INCORPORATED, All Rights reserved.  Printed in the United States of America.
SIGMA is a registered trademark of ZAYTRAN, Inc.  Teflon is a registered trademark of E.I. DuPont Nemours & Co.,Inc.
ZAYTRAN SIGMA®  Grippers
“Sigma” - The mathematical term that defines the distance from the norm.
SIGMA Grippers - The grippers that serve “Beyond Normal” applications.
Linear Bearing Rail - The SIGMA Difference
The SIGMA concept was developed for

designed to last approximately
10,000,000 cycles in typical applications.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Format:   SIGMA-2, A, B, XC
A=Gripper Style
Blank: Synchronous
NON: Non-Synchronous
SEQ: Sequenced
QUAD: Quad-Ported
B=Seal Requirement
Blank: Buna-N
N: Nitroxile
V: Viton
XC=Sensor Requirement
X=1: One Sensor
X=2: Two Sensors
C=DCSINK: DC Sinking
C=DCSOUR: DC Sourcing
C=ACNO: AC Normally Open
C=ACNC: AC Normally Closed
Example: SIGMA-2, V, 2DCSINK
Sigma-2, Synchronous, Viton Seals, two position DC proximity sensors-sinking
Phone 216-324-2814                           ZAYTRAN SIGMA  Page  8                             FAX 216-324-3552
ZAYTRAN, Incorporated
41535 Schaden Road
P.O. Box 1660
Elyria, Ohio 44036
ZAYTRAN, INCORPORATED LIMITED WARRANTY AND DISCLAIMER